BEFORE THE MAHARASHTRA REAL ESTATE APPELLATE TRIBUNAL, MUMBAI
1st floor, One Forbes Building, Thapar House,

Dr. V.B. Gandhi Road, Kala Ghoda, Fort, Mumbai 400 001.

CAUSE LIST: Court Room No. 2 (Date: 21st September, 2020 — Monday, at 11.00 a.m.)

Sr. A Appellant/s Appellate Adv. Contact No. & Respondent Adv. Contact No. Last Date Next date
No. ppeal No. R VIs. Email & Email of hearing Stage of hearing
espondent

1. | AT006000000041895 | Deepak Bhandari | Adv. Zeeshan Syed i/b M/s. Adv. Reshma Kurle

P51800012437 & Ors. Jayakar & Parteners Mob. No- 9819924644 25.08.2020 Hearing 05.10.2020

V/s. Mob No- 9967445043 reshma.kurle@gmail.com
Surana nwable@jayakarpartners.com
Construction
(Chembur)

2. | M.A. No. 273/20 Surana Adv. Neelam B. Thorat Respondents

(Appln. Permit Ext. Construction Mob. No. 9967480745 Deepak Bhandari 26.08.2020 | Consideration | 05.10.2020

H) VIs. neelambthorat@gmail.com Renu Bhandari of M. A

AT006000000042043 | Deepak Bhandari Umaidlal Lodha

P51800012437 & Ors. mrinal@vmmb.in
3. | MA No. 194/19 (Stay) M/s. Aditya Adv. Mohanish Chaudhari Adv. P. Nadkarni

AT006000000010943 Enterprises Mob No- 9930007720 Mob. No- 9561133266 26.08.2020 | Final Hearing | 05.10.2020

P51800011901 V/s. mohanish.s.chaudhari@gmail.com | adv.nadkarni@gmail.com

Mr. Sunil Devnani

4. | AT006000000010841 Jyoti K Narang | Adv.Jai Chhabaria a/w Anusha Adv. Abir Patel 05.10 2020

P51800003067 V/s. Guthii i/b Keystone Partners Mob.No.- 9920774426 07.09.2020 Hearing e

CCI Projects Pvt | Mob No.- 9892176508 abir.patel@wadiaghandy.com
Ltd chhabria_jai@hotmail.com Adv. Garima Agrawal i/b

Wadia Ghandy Co.
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AT006000000052385 Veenu Vijay Adv. Mustafa Kachwala Adv. Vibhav Krishna
P51800003270 Kumar Chawla Mob. No- 9820900452 MoB No 07.09.2020 | V. P. & Reply | 05.10.2020
VIS kachwalamisar@gmail.com L .
- Jurisc.1@gmail.com
Epitome
Remdg;gy Pvt. Shanugam
' Mob. No. 9930455505
rera@radiusdevelopers.com
Rinky Fonseca
Mob. No. 7506941308
rinkyf@radiusdevelopers.com
Note: -

In view of non-availability of Hon’ble Administrative Member, above matters as per Cause List will be
taken up on the date mentioned against each of the matters.
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